General information about company

Scrip code 531892

NSE Symbol KHANDSE
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE060B01014

Name of the company

KHANDWALA SECURITIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar s/ Group shareholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whelther theALlsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No













Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;;)f iy Partly No. Of shares -Srlf;?é:ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ¥ paic up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity 5 4 (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository as per SCRR, AR0l0!
(I1m) shares held h Recei VI (IV)+HV)+ 1 VITD A Total
av) SHAICS CEsiREE (V1) (V1) IS0 Class eg: | Class :
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X | Total Voting
egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ I (15 3742108 3742108 | 24.53 3742108 3742108 |24.53
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |4 3576850 3576850 23.45 3576850 3576850 |23.45
Sub-Total (A)(1) 16 7318958 7318958 47.98 7318958 7318958 [ 47.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
g“"“"t“ pad 16 7318958 7318958 [47.98 7318958 7318958 | 47.98
romoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
[€4] SO R 4308 2119755 2119755 13.9 2119755 2119755 | 13.9
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 32 4468426 4468426 29.29 4468426 4468426 |29.29
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
(i) ponRescslindiadl 48 292824 292824 1.92 292824 292824 | 1.92
(NRIs)
(1)) Bodies Corporate 53 854470 854470 5.6 854470 854470 | 5.6
(m) Any Other (specify) |92 199372 199372 131 199372 199372 | 1.31
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4533 7934847 7934847 52.02 7934847 7934847 |52.02
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 4533 7934847 7934847 | 52.02 7934847 7934847 |52.02
)+(B)3)HB)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"“‘l (CaBies 4549 15253805 15253805 | 100 15253805 15253805 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 4549 15253805 15253805 [ 100 15253805 15253805 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of as a % assuming Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. of ISJ}:S:; - full conversion | ocked in otherwise N Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares YIS | o convertible | Shares (XID) | encumbered ;
. . Outstanding o (XIIT) equity shares

Underlying | Underlying 2 securities (as a ?
Sr. . . convertible held in

Outstanding | Outstanding qa percentage of Asa % Asa % E

bl securities and diluted sh S a7 S a7 | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of iluted s are. o of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= * | Shares | No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
@) (VID+X)Asa @) | ey held o) (if) ()
% of (A+B+C2) (b) )

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 24.53 0 0 3742108
(d) 23.45 1733321 (48.46 | 3576850
(SI“)b'T"""l @ 47.98 1733321 | 23.68 | 7318958
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
e el 47.98 1733321 | 23.68 | 7318958
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
%) Non-institutions
(2) 13.9 2068754 0 0 0
(h) 29.29 4468426 0 0 0
(i) 1.92 258024 0 0 0
) 5.6 822470 0 0 0
(m) 1.31 199372 0 0 0
(S:)b'T""‘l ® 52.02 7817046 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 52.02 7817046 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 15136004
)T"‘al Eesie 100 1733321 [ 1136 | 15136004




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARESH
JAYANTILAL
KHANDWALA
(HUF)

PRATIK PARESH
KHANDWALA

TULSI PARESH
KHANDWALA

PRANAV
PARESH
KHANDWALA

MAYANK
ASHOK
KHANDWALA

JATIN ASHOK
KHANDWALA

LEENA
MAYANK
KHANDWALA

PAN (II)

AAAHP1018B

AABPK4662R

AABPK5768L

AABPKS5769M

AACPK2407P

AARPK1775B

ADYPKT7259A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

265103

796555

304107

708617

14453

16953

54740

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

265103

796555

304107

708617

14453

16953

54740

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74

5827

1.99

4.65

0.09

0.11

0.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

265103

796555

304107

708617

14453

16953

54740

Class eg:y

Total

265103

796555

304107

708617

14453

16953

54740

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.74

522

1.99

4.65

0.09

0.11

0.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

522

4.65

0.09

0.11

0.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

=}

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

265103

796555

304107

708617

14453

16953

54740

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DAXA PARESH
KHANDWALA

RAMILA ASHOK
KHANDWALA

SONAL JATIN
KHANDWALA

PARESH JAYANTILAL
KHANDWALA

BHAGYASHREE
PRANAV KHANDWALA

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AEXPK3470M

AEXPK3471L

AFJPKO816L

AGPPK2869Q

ANFPK7406C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1305028

2127

126

224119

50180

3742108

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1305028

2127

126

224119

50180

3742108

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

oo

.56

0.01

1.47

033

24.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1305028

2127

126

224119

50180

3742108

Class eg:y

Total

1305028

2127

126

224119

50180

3742108

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.56

0.01

1.47

0.33

24.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIT)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.47

0.33

24.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1305028

2127

126

224119

50180

3742108

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BENTLEY
INVESTMENTS PVT.
LTD

JAYANTILAL

KHANDWALA & SONS PVT.

LTD

PIGGERO

LTD

INVESTMENTS PVT

KHANDWALA COMMODITY
AND DERIVATIVES PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

AAACBI1580B

AAACI9403D

AAACP2107Q

AACCK4029]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1440968

1733321

298486

104075

3576850

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1440968

1733321

298486

104075

3576850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.36

1.96

0.68

2345

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1440968

1733321

298486

104075

3576850

Class eg:y

Total

1440968

1733321

298486

104075

3576850

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.45

11.36

1.96

0.68

23.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.36

1.96

0.68

23.45

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

1733321

1733321

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

48.46

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1440968

1733321

298486

104075

3576850

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AUMIT CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCIJ5572B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

562962

562962

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

562962

562962

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

562962

562962

Class eg:y

Total

562962

562962

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.69

3.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

562962

562962

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANU KALYANII RAJ

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPR8763L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

218900

218900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

218900

218900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44

1.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

218900

218900

Class eg:y

Total

218900

218900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.44

1.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

218900

218900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BRIDGET
NOEL FERRAO

ROMA
RUDOLPH
DSOUZA

SHUCHI
DARWIN PATEL

BRINDA PARTIK
KHANDWALA

HETA
CHIRAAG
PATEL

DARWIN
PARSHOTTAM
PATEL

ROSE RUDOLPH
DSOUZA

PAN (II)

ACCPDO113F

AFBPD2248H

ANGPG8234R

APAPKO0561P

AQAPK7662C

AUAPP6532E

CFWPD5224A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

205491

166666

392144

240763

395643

405524

166666

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

205491

166666

392144

240763

395643

405524

166666

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.35

1.09

2.57

1.58

2.59

2.66

1.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

205491

166666

392144

240763

395643

405524

166666

Class eg:y

Total

205491

166666

392144

240763

395643

405524

166666

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.35

1.09

2.57

1.58

2.59

2.66

1.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

2.57

1.58

2.59

2.66

1.09

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

205491

166666

392144

240763

395643

405524

166666

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

9

10

Name of the

Shareholders (I) RAHUL RUDOLPH DSOUZA

BALRAM THAKURDAS BHARWANI

NIPA RAJ

Click here to go back

PAN (1) CFXPD1666P

AGHPB1938R

AADPR9262L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 222222
held (IV)

759000

303900

3258019

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |222222
W)+ (VD)

759000

303900

3258019

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46

4.98

1.99

21.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 222222

759000

303900

3258019

Class eg:y

Total 222222

759000

303900

3258019

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 146

4.98

1.99

21.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.98

1.99

21.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

222222

759000

303900

3258019

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

91

92

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

199272

100

199372

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (AIV)+
W)+ (VD)

199272

100

199372

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31

1.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

199272

100

199372

Class eg:y

Total

199272

100

199372

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.31

1.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

199272

100

199372

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







